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Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Director-Psych/Child
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Program Specialist
Occupational Therapy
Nurse

Child Welfare Secy
Clerk Typist-Hourly Child Welfare Secy
Psychologist Psychologist
Speech/Lang Path Ass

Program Specialist

Speech/Lang Path Ass

Psychologist

Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified
Wiseburn Unified

Department

Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.
Supt.

Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service
Office - Psych Service

Total Wages

$138,976
$105,778
$104,259
$103,542
$96,309
$93,453
$61,897
$53,414
$18,559
$16,791
$9,512
$6,512
$5,458
$4,558



